Golf Package - Blue Mountain, ON - Monterra

Tariffs

*= Cost per person in Canadian $s.
= Rates include HST.
=  Youth and Child rates are available on request.

DMCi Product Code:

DM-BLUEMONTERA-WTH

The Westin Trillium House, Blue Mountain

Cost Per Person
Breakfast Not Included

Valid From

01-Jun-21
01-Jun-21
20-Jun-21
20-Jun-21
18-Jul-21
18-Jul-21
10-Sep-21
10-Sep-21
17-Oct-21

Valid To

19-Jun-21
19-Jun-21
17-Jul-21
17-Jul-21
06-Sep-21
06-Sep-21
16-Oct-21
16-Oct-21
31-Oct-21

Applicable

Mon to Thu
Fri to Sun
Mon to Thu
Frito Sun
Mon to Thu
Frito Sun
Mon to Thu
Frito Sun

Mon to Thu

Rate Code

DM-BLUEMGOLF-WTH
DM-BLUEMGOLF-WTH
DM-BLUEMGOLF-WTH
DM-BLUEMGOLF-WTH
DM-BLUEMGOLF-WTH
DM-BLUEMGOLF-WTH
DM-BLUEMGOLF-WTH
DM-BLUEMGOLF-WTH
DM-BLUEMGOLF-WTH

Room Type

Deluxe Suite
Deluxe Suite
Deluxe Suite
Deluxe Suite
Deluxe Suite
Deluxe Suite
Deluxe Suite
Deluxe Suite

Deluxe Suite

Nights Twin

N W NN W NN N N NN

$470
$561
$541
$659
$557
$834
$457
$599
$441

Single

$696
S804
$837
$1,001
$870
$1,350
$700
$983
$667

2074 Steeles Avenue E, Unit 1 & 2, Brampton, ON, L6T 429
Phone: (416) 425 8001 | E-mail: sales@dmci.ca

Triple

$395
$480
$442
$545
$453
$661
$376
$471
$365

Quad Cancellation Policy

$357
$439
$392
5488
$400
$575
$336
5407
$328

DMC1

7-Days
7-Days
7-Days
7-Days
7-Days
7-Days
7-Days
7-Days
7-Days
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Golf Package - Blue Mountain, ON - Monterra

17-Oct-21

31-Oct-21 Fri to Sun

Note - Child cost available on request.
Blackout Dates may apply. Please check with us for more details.
Additional Night rates are available on request.

DM-BLUEMGOLF-WTH  Deluxe Suite 2 $458

Room Configuration ‘ Beds ‘ Occupancy ‘
TWIN &3 or &3 't

SINGLE &> or SR3 f

TRIPLE RIS t e

QUAD 33 et
YOUTH 33 trtt
CHILD S tett

2074 Steeles Avenue E, Unit 1 & 2, Brampton, ON, L6T 429
Phone: (416) 425 8001 | E-mail: sales@dmci.ca

$701

$377

$336

DMC1

7-Days
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