



## **Tariffs**

- Cost per person in Canadian \$s.
- Rates include HST.
- Youth and Child rates are available on request.

DMCi Product Code: DM-BLUEMONTERA-WTH

## The Westin Trillium House, Blue Mountain

**Cost Per Person** 

**Breakfast Not Included** 

Valid From	Valid To	Applicable	Rate Code	Room Type	Nights	Twin	Single	Triple	Quad	Cancellation Policy
01-Jun-21	19-Jun-21	Mon to Thu	DM-BLUEMGOLF-WTH	Deluxe Suite	2	\$470	\$696	\$395	\$357	7-Days
01-Jun-21	19-Jun-21	Fri to Sun	DM-BLUEMGOLF-WTH	Deluxe Suite	2	\$561	\$804	\$480	\$439	7-Days
20-Jun-21	17-Jul-21	Mon to Thu	DM-BLUEMGOLF-WTH	Deluxe Suite	2	\$541	\$837	\$442	\$392	7-Days
20-Jun-21	17-Jul-21	Fri to Sun	DM-BLUEMGOLF-WTH	Deluxe Suite	2	\$659	\$1,001	\$545	\$488	7-Days
18-Jul-21	06-Sep-21	Mon to Thu	DM-BLUEMGOLF-WTH	Deluxe Suite	2	\$557	\$870	\$453	\$400	7-Days
18-Jul-21	06-Sep-21	Fri to Sun	DM-BLUEMGOLF-WTH	Deluxe Suite	3	\$834	\$1,350	\$661	\$575	7-Days
10-Sep-21	16-Oct-21	Mon to Thu	DM-BLUEMGOLF-WTH	Deluxe Suite	2	\$457	\$700	\$376	\$336	7-Days
10-Sep-21	16-Oct-21	Fri to Sun	DM-BLUEMGOLF-WTH	Deluxe Suite	3	\$599	\$983	\$471	\$407	7-Days
17-Oct-21	31-Oct-21	Mon to Thu	DM-BLUEMGOLF-WTH	Deluxe Suite	2	\$441	\$667	\$365	\$328	7-Days





 17-Oct-21
 31-Oct-21
 Fri to Sun
 DM-BLUEMGOLF-WTH
 Deluxe Suite
 2
 \$458
 \$701
 \$377
 \$336
 7-Days

Note - Child cost available on request.

Blackout Dates may apply. Please check with us for more details.

Additional Night rates are available on request.

Room Configuration	Beds	Occupancy
TWIN	🔊 or 🗗 🗗	11
SINGLE	🗗 or 🗗 🗗	•
TRIPLE	<b>\$</b> \$	111
QUAD	<b>\$</b> \$	1111
YOUTH	≉≉	++++
CHILD	≉≉	++++